
LISTADO DE OPOSITORES POR AULA
23 Septiembre 2008

ALERGOLOGÍA.FACULTATIVOS ESPECIALISTAS 2005-2006

VALLADOLID

ESCUELA TÉCNICA SUPERIOR DE ARQUITECTURA

AVDA. SALAMANCA, S/N (HUERTA DEL REY) - 47014 - VALLADOLID

Libre

Aula: B1

PROVINCIA:

LUGAR:

DIRECCIÓN:

ACCESO:

22

AMORES MARTIN

ASENSIO SANCHEZ

BARRANCO JIMENEZ

CABRERIZO BALLESTEROS

CALLEJO MELGOSA

CARRETERO ANIBARRO

CUESTA HERRANZ

ESCUDERO ARIAS

FERNANDEZ CORTES

FERNANDEZ PARRA

FUENTES CUESTA

GARCIA GONZALEZ

GARCIA VILLAMUZA

HERRERO GIL

LATASA ECEIZABARRENA

MARTIN HERNANDEZ

MARTINEZ ALONSO

MUÑOZ BELLIDO

RODRIGUEZ PAREDES

RODRIGUEZ TRABADO

RUANO PEREZ

SAIZ CORDERO

APELLIDOS

M. ARANZAZU

M. TERESA

RUTH MARIA

SUSANA

ANA MARIA

PEDRO

CARLOS

ELENA

SARA

BEATRIZ

M. MERCEDES

FERNANDO

YOVANA

M. DOLORES

MARGARITA

GEMA

JOSE CAMILO

FRANCISCO JAVIER

ANGEL

ANA

FRANCISCO JAVIER

NOEMI

NOMBRE

70864994

12394912

70047093

03101574

09322418

11929320

12317922

12401595

71132568

10076200

12377496

30645385

12374790

09272745

15247802

06582043

09319814

07849543

12379692

44428601

07964918

09809924

D.N.I.
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Total por aula:


